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DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC CORDS 

NextGen Duplex Singlemode fiber optic patch cords utilize OFNR Riser Rated 
jackets. All cables are 100% optically tested. Custom lengths and other 
connector types are available. All cable measurements are in meters. 
1m=3.28ft. 

Fiber Optic Patch Cords SC-SC Duplex Singlemode OFNR Jacket 
AFK-CG-063-1 M 9/125um SM Fiber Optic Cords Duplex SC-SC 1.0m Yellow 

AFK-CG-063-3M 9/125um SM Fiber Optic Cords Duplex SC-SC 3.0m Yellow 

Fiber Optic Patch Cords ST-ST Duplex Singlemode OFNR Jacket 
J2P2P2391 MP-YL 9/125um SM Fiber Optic Cords Duplex ST-ST 1.0m Yellow 

J2P2P2393MP-YL 9/125um SM Fiber Optic Cords Duplex ST-ST 3.0m Yellow 

Fiber Optic Patch Cords LC-LC Duplex Singlemode OFNR Jacket 
AFK-CG-003-1 M 9/125um SM Fiber Optic Cords Duplex LC-LC 1.0m Yellow 

AFK-CG-003-3M 9/125um SM Fiber Optic Cords Duplex LC-LC 3.0m Yellow 

Fiber Optic Patch Cords SC-LC Duplex Singlemode OFNR Jacket 
AFK-CG-015-1M 9/125um SM Fiber Optic Cords Duplex SC-LC 1.0m Yellow 

AFK-CG-015-3M 9/125um SM Fiber Optic Cords Duplex SC-LC 3.0m Yellow 

Fiber Optic Patch Cords SC-ST Duplex Singlemode OFNR Jacket 
J1 P2P2391 MP-YL 9/125um SM Fiber Optic Cords Duplex SC-ST 1.0m Yellow 

J1 P2P2393MP-YL 9/125um SM Fiber Optic Cords Duplex SC-ST 3.0m Yellow 

Fiber Optic Patch Cords FC-FC Duplex Singlemode OFNR Jacket 
J3P3P2391 MP-YL 9/125um SM Fiber Optic Cords Duplex FC-FC 1.0m Yellow 

J3P3P2393MP-YL 9/125um SM Fiber Optic Cords Duplex FC-FC 3.0m Yellow 

Fiber Optic Patch Cords MTRJ-MTRJ Duplex OFNR Jacket 
J5P5P2291 MP-YL 9/125um SM Fiber Optic Cords Duplex MTRJ-MTRJ 1.0m Yellow 

J5P5P2293MP-YL 9/125um SM Fiber Optic Cords Duplex MTRJ-MTRJ 3.0m Yellow 

Fiber Optic Patch Cords SC-MTRJ Duplex OFNR Jacket 
J1 P5P2291 MP-YL 9/125um SM Fiber Optic Cords Duplex SC-MTRJ 1.0m Yellow 

J1 P5P2293MP-YL 9/125um SM Fiber Optic Cords Duplex SC-MTRJ 3.0m Yellow 

Fiber Optic Patch Cords SC/APC-SC/APC Duplex Singlemode OFNR Jacket 
J1A1A2391 MP-YL 9/125um SM Fiber Optic Cords Duplex SC/APC-SC/APC 1.0m Yellow 

J1A1A2393MP-YL 9/125um SM Fiber Optic Cords Duplex SC/APC-SC/APC 3.0m Yellow 

Fiber Optic Patch Cords LC/APC-LC/APC Duplex Singlemode OFNR Jacket 
J4A4A2291 MP-YL 9/125um SM Fiber Optic Cords Duplex LC/APC-LC/APC 1.0m Yellow 

J4A4A2293M P-YL 9/125um SM Fiber Optic Cords Duplex LC/APC-LC/APC 3.0m Yellow 

Ne/ t . 

SIMPLEX FIBER OPTIC CORDS 

NextGen Simplex Multimode fiber optic patch cords utilize OFNR Riser Rated 
jackets. All cables are 100% optically tested. Custom lengths and other 
connector types are available. All cable measurements are in meters. 
1m=3.28ft. 

Fiber Optic Patch Cords SC-SC Simplex Multimode OFNR Jacket 
J1 P1P1351 MP-OR 50/125um MM Fiber Optic Cords Simplex SC-SC 1.0m Orange 

J1 P1P1353MP-OR 50/125um MM Fiber Optic Cords Simplex SC-SC 3.0m Orange 

Fiber Optic Patch Cords ST-ST Simplex Multi mode OFNR Jacket 
J2P2P1351 MP-OR 50/125um MM Fiber Optic Cords Simplex ST-ST 1.0m Orange 

J2P2P1353MP-OR 50/125um MM Fiber Optic Cords Simplex ST-ST 3.0m Orange 

Fiber Optic Patch Cords FC-FC Simplex Multi mode OFNR Jacket 
J3P3P1351 MP-OR 50/125um MM Fiber Optic Cords Simplex FC-FC 1.0m Orange 

J3P3P1353MP-OR 50/125um MM Fiber Optic Cords Simplex FC-FC 3.0m Orange 

Fiber Optic Patch Cords LC-LC Simplex Multimode OFNR Jacket 
J4P4P1251 MP-OR 50/125um MM Fiber Optic Cords Simplex LC-LC 1.0m Orange 

J4P4P1253MP-OR 50/125um MM Fiber Optic Cords Simplex LC-LC 3.0m Orange 

Fiber Optic Patch Cords SC-ST Simplex Multi mode OFNR Jacket 
J1P2P1351MP-OR 50/125um MM Fiber Optic Cords Simplex SC-ST 1.0m Orange 

J1 P2P1353MP-OR 50/125um MM Fiber Optic Cords Simplex SC-ST 3.0m Orange 

Fiber Optic Patch Cords SC-LC Simplex Multi mode OFNR Jacket 
J1 P4P1251 MP-OR 50/125um MM Fiber Optic Cords Simplex SC-LC 1.0m Orange 

J1 P4P1253MP-OR 50/125um MM Fiber Optic Cords Simplex SC-LC 3.0m Oran e 

Fiber Optic Patch Cords SC-FC Simplex Multi mode OFNR Jacket 
J1P3P1351MP-OR 50/125um MM Fiber Optic Cords Simplex SC-FC 1.0m Orange 

J1P3P1353MP-OR 50/125um MM Fiber Optic Cords Simplex SC-FC 3.0m Orange 

Fiber Optic Patch Cords FC-LC Simplex Multi mode OFNR Jacket 
J3P4P1351 MP-OR 50/125um MM Fiber O tic Cords Sim11lex FC-LC 1.0m Orange 

J3P4P1353MP-OR 50/125um MM Fiber 011tic Cords Sim11lex FC-LC 3.0m Orange 

Fiber Optic Patch Cords ST-LC Simplex Multi mode OFNR Jacket 
J2P4P1351 MP-OR 50/125um MM Fiber Optic Cords Simplex ST-LC 1.0m Orange 

J2P4P1353MP-OR 50/125um MM Fiber Optic Cords Simplex ST-LC 3.0m Orange 

Fiber Optic Patch Cords ST-FC Simplex Multi mode OFNR Jacket 
J2P3P1351 MP-OR 50/125um MM Fiber Optic Cords Simplex ST-FC 1.0m Orange 

J2P3P1353MP-OR 50/125um MM Fiber Optic Cords Simplex ST-FC 3.0m Orange 
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